Mid Somerset Show Showerings Cup Supreme Champion Cider 2023
Mid Somerset Show Showerings Cup Reserve Supreme Champion Cider 2023

Table 1

The Bob Cork Perpetual Trophy Best Somerset Produced Cider in Show 2023

Name
Alistair Smith

Ad Astra Cider

Blackmore Vale
Cider

Richard Wilcox
Moons Cider
Moons Cider

Bere Cider
Company

Dowding's
Paul Rendell
Hayloft Cider

Hecks Farmhouse
Cider

Burrow Hill Cider

Rawlins family
cider

Stones' Cider
Alistair Smith

Blackmore Vale
Cider

Blackmore Vale
Cider

Richard Wilcox
Moons Cider
Moons Cider
William Barnes
Dowding's
Southdown Cider

Hecks Farmhouse
Cider

Rawlins family
cider

Steve Ham
Stones' Cider
Alistair Smith

Blackmore Vale
Cider

Blackmore Vale
Cider

Richard Wilcox
Moons Cider
Dowding's
Southdown Cider

Hecks Farmhouse
Cider

Rawlins family
cider

Steve Ham

Class Number
100

100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100

100
101
101

101

101
101
101
101
101
101
101

101

101
101
102
102

102

102
102
102
102
102

102

102

Catalogue Number
11

19
23

30
34
35
41

57
69
78
90

96
99

105
12
24

28

31
36
37
46
58
80
o1

100

110
106
13
25

29

32
38
59
81
92

101

111

Class
Farmhouse Dry

Farmhouse Dry

Farmhouse Dry

Farmhouse Dry
Farmhouse Dry
Farmhouse Dry

Farmhouse Dry

Farmhouse Dry
Farmhouse Dry
Farmhouse Dry

Farmhouse Dry

Farmhouse Dry

Farmhouse Dry

Farmhouse Dry
Farmhouse Med

Farmhouse Med

Farmhouse Med

Farmhouse Med
Farmhouse Med
Farmhouse Med
Farmhouse Med
Farmhouse Med
Farmhouse Med

Farmhouse Med

Farmhouse Med

Farmhouse Med
Farmhouse Med
Farmhouse Sweet

Farmhouse Sweet

Farmhouse Sweet

Farmhouse Sweet
Farmhouse Sweet
Farmhouse Sweet
Farmhouse Sweet

Farmhouse Sweet

Farmhouse Sweet

Farmhouse Sweet

Award
Silver

Bronze

Silver
Silver
Gold

Silver

Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze

Silver
Bronze

Gold
Bronze
Silver

Bronze

Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Silver

Bronze

No Award

No Award

No Award
Bronze

Bronze

Silver
Bronze
Gold
No Award
Silver

No Award

Bronze
No Award

Moon’s Cider
Hecks Farmhouse Cider

Moon’s Cider

Best in Class

Best in Class

Best in Class



Stones' Cider

lan Baker

Alistair Smith

Blackmore Vale

Cider

Bere Cider
Company

Bere Cider
Company

Steve Faulkner

Steve Faulkner

Paul Rendell

Hayloft Cider

Southdown Cider

Southdown Cider

Hecks Farmhouse

Cider

Burrow Hill Cider

Rawlins family

cider

Stones' Cider

lan Baker
Steve Faulkner
Steve Faulkner
Paul Rendell

Hecks Farmhouse
Cider

Richard Johnson

Burrow Hill Cider

Broadpool Cider

Alistair Smith

Paul Rendell

Alistair Smith
Alistair Smith
Bill Meaden

Hecks Farmhouse
Cider

Rawlins family
cider

102
103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

104
104
104
104
104

105

105

106

106

106

107
107
107
107

107

107

14

26

42

43

50

51

70

79

82

83

93

97

102

108

52
53
71
94

77

98

15

72

16
17
65
95

103

Farmhouse Sweet

Single Variety
Cider

Single Variety
Cider

Single Variety
Cider

Single Variety
Cider

Single Variety
Cider

Single Variety
Cider

Single Variety
Cider

Single Variety
Cider

Single Variety
Cider

Single Variety
Cider

Single Variety
Cider

Single Variety
Cider

Single Variety
Cider

Single Variety
Cider

Single Variety
Cider

Perry
Perry
Perry
Perry
Perry

Bottle
Conditioned
Champagne style

Bottle
Conditioned
Champagne style

Bottle
Conditioned

Bottle
Conditioned

Bottle
Conditioned

Keeved Cider
Keeved Cider
Keeved Cider

Keeved Cider

Keeved Cider

No Award

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Silver

No Award

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Silver

Silver

Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver

Gold

Bronze

Best in Class

Best in Class

Best in Class



Rawlins family
cider

Matthew
Catchpole

Broadpool Cider
Broadpool Cider
Ad Astra Cider

Blackmore Vale
Cider

Moons Cider
William Barnes
Steve Faulkner
Dowding's
Dowding's

Bill Meaden

Paul Rendell
Southdown Cider
Southdown Cider
Twenty Trees

Broadpool Cider

Broadpool Cider

Ad Astra Cider

Ad Astra Cider

Richard Wilcox

Bere Cider
Company

Bere Cider
Company

William Barnes

Steve Faulkner

Dowding's

Dowding's

Bill Meaden

The Colonels
Cider

The Colonels
Cider

Glastonbury
Abbey

Southdown Cider

Southdown Cider

Wadys Cider Ltd

Watchet Cider
Company

Alistair Smith

Moons Cider

107

108

108
108
108
108

108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
109

109

109

109

109

109

109

109

109

109

109

109

109

109

109

109

109

110

110

110

110

104

20
27

39
47
54
60
61
66
73
84
85
109

10

21

22

33

44

45

48

55

62

63

67

74

75

76

86

87

18

40

Keeved Cider

Open Class - Dry

Open Class - Dry
Open Class - Dry
Open Class - Dry
Open Class - Dry

Open Class - Dry
Open Class - Dry
Open Class - Dry
Open Class - Dry
Open Class - Dry
Open Class - Dry
Open Class - Dry
Open Class - Dry
Open Class - Dry

Open Class - Dry

Open Class -
Medium
Open Class -
Medium
Open Class -
Medium
Open Class -
Medium
Open Class -
Medium
Open Class -
Medium

Open Class -
Medium
Open Class -
Medium
Open Class -
Medium
Open Class -
Medium
Open Class -
Medium
Open Class -
Medium
Open Class -
Medium

Open Class -
Medium

Open Class -
Medium
Open Class -
Medium
Open Class -
Medium
Open Class -
Sweet
Open Class -
Sweet
Open Class -
Sweet
Open Class -
Sweet

Bronze

Bronze
Gold
Silver
Silver

Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Silver

Silver

No Award

Silver

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold
Gold

Silver

Best in Class

Best in Class



William Barnes

Steve Faulkner

Dowding's

Bill Meaden

Southdown Cider

Southdown Cider

110

110

110

110

110

110

49

56

64

68

88

89

Open Class -
Sweet
Open Class -
Sweet
Open Class -
Sweet
Open Class -
Sweet
Open Class -
Sweet
Open Class -
Sweet

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Silver

Silver

No Award



