Table 1

		werings Cup Supre Cup Reserve Supre	eme Champion Cide		n's Cider Farmhouse Cider
	<u>~</u>		Produced Cider in		loon's Cider
Name	Class Number	Catalogue Number	Class	Award	
Alistair Smith	100	11	Farmhouse Dry	Silver	
Ad Astra Cider	100	19	Farmhouse Dry	Bronze	
Blackmore Vale Cider	100	23	Farmhouse Dry	Silver	
Richard Wilcox	100	30	Farmhouse Dry	Silver	
Moons Cider	100	34	Farmhouse Dry	Gold	Best in Class
Moons Cider	100	35	Farmhouse Dry	Silver	
Bere Cider Company	100	41	Farmhouse Dry	Bronze	
Dowding's	100	57	Farmhouse Dry	Bronze	
Paul Rendell	100	69	Farmhouse Dry	Silver	
Hayloft Cider	100	78	Farmhouse Dry	Bronze	
Hecks Farmhouse	100	90	Farmhouse Dry		
Cider				Silver	
Burrow Hill Cider	100	96	Farmhouse Dry	Bronze	
Rawlins family cider	100	99	Farmhouse Dry	Gold	
Stones' Cider	100	105	Farmhouse Dry	Bronze	
Alistair Smith	101	12	Farmhouse Med	Silver	
Blackmore Vale Cider	101	24	Farmhouse Med	Bronze	
Blackmore Vale Cider	101	28	Farmhouse Med	Gold	
Richard Wilcox	101	31	Farmhouse Med	Bronze	
Moons Cider	101	36	Farmhouse Med	Gold	
Moons Cider	101	37	Farmhouse Med	Gold	Best in Class
William Barnes	101	46	Farmhouse Med	Bronze	
Dowding's	101	58	Farmhouse Med	Bronze	
Southdown Cider	101	80	Farmhouse Med	Silver	
Hecks Farmhouse Cider	101	91	Farmhouse Med	Bronze	
Rawlins family cider	101	100	Farmhouse Med	No Award	
Steve Ham	101	110	Farmhouse Med	No Award	
Stones' Cider	101	106	Farmhouse Med	No Award	
Alistair Smith	102	13	Farmhouse Sweet	Bronze	
Blackmore Vale Cider	102	25	Farmhouse Sweet	Bronze	
Blackmore Vale Cider	102	29	Farmhouse Sweet	Silver	
Richard Wilcox	102	32	Farmhouse Sweet	Bronze	
Moons Cider	102	38	Farmhouse Sweet	Gold	Best in Class
Dowding's	102	59	Farmhouse Sweet	No Award	
Southdown Cider	102	81	Farmhouse Sweet	Silver	
Hecks Farmhouse Cider	102	92	Farmhouse Sweet	No Award	
Rawlins family cider	102	101	Farmhouse Sweet	Bronze	
Steve Ham	102	111	Farmhouse Sweet	No Award	

Stones' Cider	102	107	Farmhouse Sweet	No Award	
lan Baker	103	3	Single Variety Cider	Silver	
Alistair Smith	103	14	Single Variety Cider	Bronze	
Blackmore Vale Cider	103	26	Single Variety Cider	Bronze	
Bere Cider Company	103	42	Single Variety Cider	Silver	
Bere Cider Company	103	43	Single Variety Cider	No Award	
Steve Faulkner	103	50	Single Variety Cider	Gold	
Steve Faulkner	103	51	Single Variety Cider	Gold	Best in Class
Paul Rendell	103	70	Single Variety Cider	Silver	
Hayloft Cider	103	79	Single Variety Cider	Silver	
Southdown Cider	103	82	Single Variety Cider	Gold	
Southdown Cider	103	83	Single Variety Cider	Gold	
Hecks Farmhouse Cider	103	93	Single Variety Cider	Silver	
Burrow Hill Cider	103	97	Single Variety Cider	Silver	
Rawlins family cider	103	102	Single Variety Cider	Silver	
Stones' Cider	103	108	Single Variety Cider	Silver	
lan Baker	104	4	Perry	Bronze	
Steve Faulkner	104	52	Perry	Gold	
Steve Faulkner	104	53	Perry	Bronze	
Paul Rendell	104	71	Perry	Gold	Best in Class
Hecks Farmhouse Cider	104	94	Perry	Silver	
Richard Johnson	105	77	Bottle Conditioned Champagne style	Bronze	
Burrow Hill Cider	105	98	Bottle Conditioned Champagne style	Bronze	
Broadpool Cider	106	6	Bottle Conditioned	Silver	
Alistair Smith	106	15	Bottle Conditioned	Silver	
Paul Rendell	106	72	Bottle Conditioned	Silver	
Alistair Smith	107	16	Keeved Cider	Bronze	
Alistair Smith	107	17	Keeved Cider	Silver	
Bill Meaden	107	65	Keeved Cider	Silver	
Hecks Farmhouse Cider	107	95	Keeved Cider	Gold	Best in Class
Rawlins family cider	107	103	Keeved Cider	Bronze	

Rawlins family cider	107	104	Keeved Cider	D	
Matthew	108	5	Open Class - Dry	Bronze	
Catchpole				Bronze	
Broadpool Cider	108	7	Open Class - Dry	Gold	
Broadpool Cider	108	8	Open Class - Dry	Silver	
Ad Astra Cider	108	20	Open Class - Dry	Silver	
Blackmore Vale Cider	108	27	Open Class - Dry	Bronze	
Moons Cider	108	39	Open Class - Dry	Silver	
William Barnes	108	47	Open Class - Dry	Bronze	
Steve Faulkner	108	54	Open Class - Dry	Bronze	
Dowding's	108	60	Open Class - Dry	Gold	Best in Class
Dowding's	108	61	Open Class - Dry	Silver	
Bill Meaden	108	66	Open Class - Dry	Bronze	
Paul Rendell	108	73	Open Class - Dry	Bronze	
Southdown Cider	108	84	Open Class - Dry	Bronze	
Southdown Cider	108	85	Open Class - Dry	Bronze	
Twenty Trees	108	109	Open Class - Dry		
-			Open Class -	Bronze	
Broadpool Cider	109	9	Medium	Bronze	
Broadpool Cider	109	10	Open Class - Medium	Bronze	
Ad Astra Cider	109	21	Open Class -	Silver	
Ad Astra Cider	109	22	Medium Open Class -	Silver	
Ad Astra Cider	109	22	Medium	Silver	
Richard Wilcox	109	33	Open Class - Medium	No Award	
Bere Cider Company	109	44	Open Class - Medium	Silver	
Bere Cider Company	109	45	Open Class - Medium	Gold	Best in Class
William Barnes	109	48	Open Class -	C"	
01	100		Medium Open Class -	Silver	
Steve Faulkner	109	55	Medium Open Class -	Silver	
Dowding's	109	62	Medium	Silver	
Dowding's	109	63	Open Class -		
-			Medium	Silver	
Bill Meaden	109	67	Open Class - Medium	Bronze	
The Colonels Cider	109	74	Open Class - Medium	Silver	
The Colonels Cider	109	75	Open Class - Medium	Silver	
Glastonbury Abbey	109	76	Open Class - Medium	Bronze	
Southdown Cider	109	86	Open Class - Medium	Silver	
Southdown Cider	109	87	Open Class - Medium	Silver	
Wadys Cider Ltd	110	1	Open Class - Sweet	Silver	
Watchet Cider Company	110	2	Open Class - Sweet	Gold	
Alistair Smith	110	18	Open Class - Sweet	Gold	
Moons Cider	110	40	Open Class - Sweet	Silver	

William Barnes	110	49	Open Class - Sweet	Silver	
Steve Faulkner	110	56	Open Class - Sweet	Silver	
Dowding's	110	64	Open Class - Sweet	Bronze	
Bill Meaden	110	68	Open Class - Sweet	Silver	
Southdown Cider	110	88	Open Class - Sweet	Silver	
Southdown Cider	110	89	Open Class - Sweet	No Award	